

This auction agreement is entered into by **Tommy Lutes Auctioneers**

Tommy Lutes Auctioneers (817) 713-6906

Tommy Lutes, Jr Professional Auctioneer

Ft Worth

AUCTION CONTRACT

Toyor	harainaftar raf	Farrad to as Auctiona	Auction Compar		C	lity
a		ferred to as Auctioned				
Address	s333 W McLer	State Owner under the follow				
City <u>S</u>	aginaw 14	State_	Texas	Phone 8	817-232-4640	
Hereina	Austionacra agrae	Owner under the follogous to conduct a public a	owing terms and c	conditions.	Collowing docaril	and property
		auction sale to be con				bed property
		day of Ju		vest Fork 1111	rt worth 12x	
		PR	ROPERTY TO	BE SOLD		
See atta	chments	through CONTRACT SUBJE		for add	ditional property	to be sold.
	THIS C	CONTRACT SUBJE	CT TO THE FOL	LOWING TER	RMS AND CON	DITIONS:
2 3	% of the gross receipts manner. A full commiss cash on terms determine Auctioneer's agree to proof \$ none Auctioneer's agree to ren	sion shall be due and payabled by the Owner. repare all advertising materia	period of this contract w le to Auctioneers immed al and publicity necessar e of the property herein a	whether such sales are liately following the ry to advertise and problem described, less	re made at public auctic completion of each sa romote attendance of a Auctioneers commis	ion by private sale or in any other ale whether the sale is made in buyers and shall be paid the sun sion, advertising costs, and
4 5	Owner hereby agrees to	sell the above property to the	he highest bidder and to	deliver to the purch	aser Bill of Sale and T	Titles free of all liens and encum
6	brance. Owner promises and agrees that the above described property will be delivered to sale site prior to sale date, and in the event of a failure of Owner to deliver said property, or if Owner shall breach this contract, said Owner agrees to pay the commission and advertising costs as above provided, said commission to be based on the market value of said property.					
7	Owner agrees that after except through the Auct Auctioneers. The Aucti- demnify and save the Au	the execution of this contractioneers, and agrees that he is oneers have entered into this uctioneers harmless against	ct that he will not sell or may be restrained from s is Agreement relying upo any and all claims made	selling such property on such representation by any person, firm	vafter the execution or ons and in consideration or corporation claim	ribed in this agreement, save and f this contract except through the on thereof, the Owner shall in- ing to be a creditor of Owner.
8 9	which are shown in the	the right, after receiving their exhibits attached hereto or was sale is being held for the p	which may be brought to	their attention and	which are not listed in	first pay any bonafide liens a said exhibits. missions the Auctioneers to so
10	Owner appoints Auction execute all necessary de	eds, Bill of Sale, conveyance	r's name and in his beha ces and other instruments	s of every nature wh	atsoever necessary or	Owner could do personally, to convenient to the carrying out of
11	It is specifically understathen be entitled to the su		vent the Owner fails or i	refuses to carry out t	the terms of this agree	eof. ment that the Auctioneers shall Auctioneers would have other-
12		nduct a public auction for O re shall be no "BID INS" or			VE, at the time and pl	ace hereinafter stated. It is fur-
		vide Transportation to sale	e site And setup of Auc	tion and all person	s for said auction _w	ve will collect and remit all
	Owner agrees to provide	e: <u>nothing</u> day of June	vaor 2020			
Approved	and executed this	day of June	year, <u>2020</u>			
Tom	my Lutes Aucti	oneers 9612	Ci	ity Of Sagina	aw	
	Auction	Company		•	Owner or Agent	
9218	West Fork Rd	1	333	W Mcleroy		
Ft W		dress exas 76179	Sag	inaw	Address Texas	76179
City	Sta	ite Zip	<u>Sag</u> City	111AVV	State	Zip
	817-713 Pho			8	817-232-4640	<u>. </u>
If:	Pno	ле			Phone	
	Sign	nature			Signature	